
SR. 

NO 

2 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

NAME OF MEMBER 

MR.PANKAJ KAPOOR 

MRS.RENU THAKUR 

DR.VIKAS GUPTA 

ANJU SHARMA 

HANS RAJ 

SHREEGHAR 

ARKACHARI 

TARANJEET KAUR 

LALTI GUPTA 

LOVEPREET KAUR 

Parents Teacher Association 

MANISHA SHARMA 

AYUSH SHARMA 

DR. ISHU GUPTA 

RAM SAROOP 

MANPREET KAUR 

F/SPOUSE 
NAME 

SH.TILAK RAJ 

KAPOOR 
SH.CHAIN 

SINGH 

DR. RAJEEV 

GUPTA 

VIVEK 

SHARMA 

MOHINDER 
PAL 

IRANNA 

ARKACHARI 

HARJINDER 

SINGH 

MANIK 
CHAND 

SURINDER 

PAL SINGH 

ASHOK 

SHARMA 
VIJAY 

SHARMA 

DR.VIKAS 

GUPTA 

DESIGNATION 

CHAIRMAN 

VICE CHAIR 

PERSON 

PRESIDENT 

(PARENT) 

PARENT MEMBER 

JOINT SECRETARY TEACHER 

TEACHER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

TEACHER 

PARENT MEMBER BUSINESS 

MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER TEACHER 

TEACHER 

MEMBER 

OCCUPATION 

MEMBER 

BUSINESS MAN 

CHANAN RAM VILL SARPANCH 

PRINCIPAL OF 
SCHOOL 

EDUCATIONIST 

DOCTOR 

PVT.JOB 

HOUSEVWIFE 

HOUSEWIFE 

TEACHER 

TEACHER 

DOCTOR 

AGRICULTURIST 

PRINCIPAL 

ADDRESS 

348,HARGOBIND 
NAGAR, PHG 
52, NEW 
DASHMESH 

NAGAR, 
JALANDHAR 

HARGOBIND 
NAGAR 

PHAGWARA 

JCT COLONY 

PHAGWARA 

V.P.O CHACHOKI 

PHAGWARA 

URBAN ESTATE 

PHAGWARA 
VILLAGE CHACHOKI 

PHAGWARA 

CPRF COLONY 
PHAGWARA 

V.P.O PADDI 

KHALSA 

V.P.O VIRK 

JALANDHAR 

VIRK PLANT 

JALANDHAR 

HARGOBIND 

NAGAR 

PHAGWARA 

V.P.O VIRK 

JALANDHAR 

JALADHAR PUBLIC 

SCHOOL 
JALANDHAR 

Principal Divine Public School (Sr. Sec.) G.T. Road, Chachoki, Phagwara 

PHONE 

NO/RESIDENCE 

9815500955 

9872450372 

9888700173 

8054263618 

8195081674 

6362324484 

7508627102 

9041270430 

8146295676 

9815391821 

7415320602 

9856432410 

9815207540 

9988627629 
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