## **Parents Teacher Association**

SR. NO	NAME OF MEMBER	F/SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATION		ADDRESS	PHONE NO/RESIDENCE
1	MR.PANKAJ KAPOOR	SH.TILAK RAJ KAPOOR	CHAIRMAN	BUSINESS MAN	348,HARGOBIND NAGAR,PHG	9815500955
2	MRS.RENU THAKUR	SH.CHAIN SINGH	VICE CHAIR PERSON	PRINCIPAL OF SCHOOL	52, NEW DASHMESH NAGAR, JALANDHAR	9872450372
3	DR.VIKAS GUPTA	DR. RAJEEV GUPTA	PRESIDENT (PARENT)	DOCTOR	HARGOBIND NAGAR PHAGWARA	9888700173
4	ANJU SHARMA	VIVEK SHARMA	JOINT SECRETARY TEACHER	TEACHER	JCT COLONY PHAGWARA	8054263618
5	HANS RAJ	MOHINDER	PARENT MEMBER	PVT.JOB	V.P.O CHACHOKI PHAGWARA	8195081674
6	SHREEGHAR ARKACHARI	IRANNA ARKACHARI	PARENT MEMBER	BUSINESS	URBAN ESTATE PHAGWARA	6362324484
7	TARANJEET KAUR	HARJINDER SINGH	PARENT MEMBER	TEACHER	VILLAGE CHACHOKI PHAGWARA	7508627102
8	LALTI GUPTA	MANIK CHAND	PARENT MEMBER	HOUSEWIFE	CPRF COLONY PHAGWARA	9041270430
9	LOVEPREET KAUR	SURINDER PAL SINGH	PARENT MEMBER	HOUSEWIFE	V.P.O PADDI KHALSA	8146295676
10		ASHOK SHARMA	TEACHER MEMBER	TEACHER	V.P.O VIRK JALANDHAR	9815391821
11	AYUSH SHARMA	VIJAY SHARMA	TEACHER MEMBER	TEACHER	VIRK PLANT JALANDHAR	7415320602
12	DR. ISHU GUPTA	DR.VIKAS GUPTA	MEMBER	DOCTOR	HARGOBIND NAGAR PHAGWARA	9856432410
13	RAM SAROOP	CHANAN RAM	VILL SARPANCH	AGRICULTURIST	V.P.O VIRK JALANDHAR	9815207540
14	MANPREET KAUR		EDUCATIONIST	PRINCIPAL	JALADHAR PUBLIC SCHOOL JALANDHAR	9988627629

Principal Divine Public School (Sr. Sec.) G.T. Road, Chachoki, Phagwara